
品　　　目 東京 福井 岡山 広島　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 1,202 889,081　
さば 506 307,438　
いわし 182 132,408　
こいわし 215 107,560　
さより 26 40,491　
このしろ 81 23,290　
さわら 211 245,063　
ヤズ 82 43,438　
はまち 1,237 557,579　
ぶり 621 1,274,372 123 164,021　
まなかつお 154 317,446　
かつお 429 284,315　
かじき 738 1,448,496　
まぐろ 　
いさき 49 61,200　
たちうお 476 809,910　
ぼら 14 907　
たい 5,638 3,584,833　
ちだい 244 67,209　
ちぬ 507 217,472　
れんこ 37 25,041　
めんたい 1,024 1,277,628　
すずき 171 137,356　
ぐち 209 328,415　
はぎ 381 282,285　
かれい 935 1,222,425　
ひらめ 400 759,518　
めばる 977 1,914,747　
ほご 349 351,948　
あいなめ 37 27,631　
おこぜ 251 399,811　
こち 152 61,936　
たなご 102 49,156　
べら 19 40,207　
むつ 　
さごし 155 145,139　
わち 　
はも 5,516 1,778,076　
あなご 110 211,808　
えい 30 5,182　
さけ 1,568 2,950,481　
ふぐ 13 8,726　
いか 1,012 1,423,620　
たこ 377 528,606 1,988 3,289,702　
かに 93 139,081　
うに 9 108,108 4 134,190　
なまこ 　
えび 5,254 8,717,637　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 3 34,171　
あさり 　
はまぐり 　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 1,263 924,969　
あわび 3 22,831　
とり貝 4 5,054　
みる貝 13 37,253　
その他貝類 8 23,976 315 406,837　
あゆ 96 183,406　
うなぎ 78 472,433　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 3,860 2,225,421　
かき 3 2,430　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

630 1,382,480 8 23,976計 377 528,606 38,540 39,298,708　
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品　　　目 山口 愛媛 福岡 数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　
あじ 1,352 2,461,697 2,555 3,350,778 1,312　
さば 2 994 508 308,432 607　
いわし 182 132,408 728　
こいわし 215 107,560 500　
さより 26 40,491 1,543　
このしろ 81 23,290 287　
さわら 211 245,063 1,164　
ヤズ 8 2,592 90 46,030 514　
はまち 2,850 4,391,183 4,087 4,948,762 1,211　
ぶり 744 1,438,393 1,933　
まなかつお 154 317,446 2,067　
かつお 429 284,315 663　
かじき 738 1,448,496 1,964　
まぐろ 　
いさき 133 158,937 181 220,137 1,214　
たちうお 476 809,910 1,703　
ぼら 14 907 65　
たい 6,314 5,690,251 11,952 9,275,084 776　
ちだい 244 67,209 275　
ちぬ 521 345,140 1,028 562,612 547　
れんこ 37 25,041 670　
めんたい 1,024 1,277,628 1,248　
すずき 32 55,674 203 193,030 952　
ぐち 209 328,415 1,568　
はぎ 9 7,975 391 290,260 743　
かれい 935 1,222,425 1,307　
ひらめ 949 2,553,779 1,349 3,313,297 2,457　
めばる 1 648 977 1,915,395 1,960　
ほご 5 2,376 3 5,000 356 359,324 1,008　
あいなめ 37 27,631 755　
おこぜ 10 17,488 261 417,299 1,599　
こち 152 61,936 409　
たなご 102 49,156 480　
べら 41 56,235 14 23,890 75 120,332 1,610　
むつ 　
さごし 155 145,139 934　
わち 　
はも 5,516 1,778,076 322　
あなご 66 143,800 176 355,608 2,022　
えい 30 5,182 172　
さけ 494 882,778 2,062 3,833,259 1,859　
ふぐ 13 8,726 698　
いか 1,012 1,423,620 1,406　
たこ 2,365 3,818,308 1,615　
かに 93 139,081 1,499　
うに 6 238,680 19 480,978 25,182　
なまこ 　
えび 5,254 8,717,637 1,659　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 3 34,171 12,204　
あさり 　
はまぐり 　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 346 235,941 1,609 1,160,910 721　
あわび 3 22,831 6,735　
とり貝 4 5,054 1,149　
みる貝 38 215,136 51 252,389 4,938　
その他貝類 8 23,328 41 64,887 371 519,028 1,399　
あゆ 96 183,406 1,916　
うなぎ 78 472,433 6,031　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 337 234,500 12 12,366 4,238 2,544,044 600　
かき 3 2,430 972　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

429 531,575 13,096 17,149,900計 66 143,800　 53,174 59,130,802 1,112
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